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2254457-18
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2248974-20

P
i
A

- O

BiactaHb
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620.939

620.939
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632.542

632.542

620.939

620.939

632.542
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634.292
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629.275
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Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 12
OnekcaHapiBka, Big 18.07.2021 05:15:53

Kny6u Kpuna Mpukapnatra, Moctucbka-2
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2.985 4.721
5.970 5.365
8.955 10.944
11.940 13.305
14.925 14.592
17.910 15.236
20.896 21.459
23.881 25.966
26.866 32.833
29.851 34979
32.836 35.193
35.821 39.700
38.806 41.845
41.791 42.704
44.776 51.288
47.761 53.219
50.746 56.652
53.731 60.300
56.716 65.665
59.701 66.738
62.687 69.742
65.672 79.614
68.657 80.258
71.642 83.906
74.627 91416
77.612 96.567
80.597 102.575
83.582 110.515
86.567 112.661
89.552 118.026
92.537 126.609
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Mpukapnatta
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Mpukapnatta
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90.61

90.30
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89.70
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155.224

158.209
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191.045
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197.015
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JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

l"aBipko B.l.
Baceruu N.0.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Kaumap O.IN.

Kaumap O.IN.

Kaumap O.I.

Kaumap O.I.

laprac M.B.

JNonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

Beren B.B.

Aymuny .M.
IBaHCbKMM |.I.

[aprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

KomapHuLbkinia
M.M.
KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.
l"aBipko b.I.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
IBaHCbKUA 1.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

IBaHCbkUM LI
IBaHCbKMI ..
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Aymuny .M.
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IBaHCbKkUM LI

KomapHuLpkuii [.M.

laprac M.B.

KomapHuLpkumin .M.

laprac M.B.

Ipomuk A.P.

pomuk A.P.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Moctucbka-2
MocTucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
MocTucbka-2
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Mocrtucbka-2
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
MocTucbka-2
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Moctuncbka-2
Moctucbka-2
MocTucbka-2
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
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MpukapnatTa
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Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
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